

materiale constructii

I.D.: 94398652

Data publicarii 08.03.24 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.777,48 RON - 1.777,48 RON

Descriere: 1 CLEME MCS BUC 4 2.52 10.08 2 FILTRU APA 1/2 BUC 1 38.66 38.66 3 SURUB 6x40 BUC 4 0.25 1.01 4 SAIBA M8 BUC 8 0.25 2.02 5 PIULITA BUC 6 0.08 0.50 6 SURUB 4x40 BUC 4 0.17 0.67 7 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 3 6.72 20.17 8 MORSETE BUC 2 10.92 21.85 9 MORSETE BUC 2 8.40 16.81 10 INTRERUPATOR BUC 4 11.76 47.06 11 COMUTATOR BUC 3 12.61 37.82 12 CREION TENSIUNE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 13 PAT CABLU 25x16 CU LIPICI BUC 3 5.04 15.13 14 PAT CABLU 16x16 CU LIPICI BUC 7 4.20 29.41 15 STUT 1/2 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 16 SILICON BUC 9 19.33 173.95 17 TENCO BUC 10 14.29 142.86 18 PLASA IMPLETITA 1,7 H BUC 2 142.86 285.71 19 REZERVA FILTRU BUC 10 15.97 159.66 20 SURUB MONTAJ BUC 5 0.84 4.20 21 BURGHIU 6,5x210 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 22 COT PVC 50 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 23 CAPAC WC BUC 1 19.33 19.33 24 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 2 18.49 36.97 25 SARMA NEAGRA KG 2.65 6.72 17.82 26 VATA MINERALA CU AL BUC 1 168.07 168.07 27 ROBINET DS 1/2 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 28 DIBLU 12x180 BUC 11 2.10 23.11 29 RULETA 3M BUC 1 8.40 8.40 30 ROZETE BATERIE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 31 RACORD MONO BUC 10 12.61 126.05 32 PANOU 1,7x2,5M BUC 2 88.24 176.47 33 SET GARNITURI BUC 2 6.72 13.45 34 TEAVA 50 0,5M BUC 1 4.20 4.20 35 PROFIL BUC 2 23.53 47.06 36 CHIT BUC 4 16.81 67.23 37 MUFA PEXAL 20 BUC 1 10.50 10.50 REFERAT 3050/08.08.2024